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29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39

Art Therapy Approved Supervisor

Last Name
Muckow
Van Fossen
Sabados
Stemas
Orr
Haugaard
Goucher
Merchant
Kolodny
Bass
Diliberto
O'Doherty
Nelson
Bechtel
Kotler
Kauffman
Johnson
Bergland
Eichner
McNulty
Hlavek
Swan
Nguyen
Council
Andersen
Perdue
Tyler
Gordon
Short
Meninger
Tucker
May

Suk
Garlock
Pullen
Thompson
Kimberly
Vanderpool
Gordon
Fadgen
Bark
Snyder (Linde)

First Name
Lacy
Mallory
Diana
Heather
Penelope
M. B. (Maria)
Catherine K.
Julie Wood
Peggy
Jessica
Heidi
Katherine
Stacey
Amanda
Julie
Bonnie
Adrienne
M. Christy
Danielle R.
Jennifer
Elizabeth H. Levin
Mara R. P.
Thinh T.
Tracy D.
Julia Atwater
Sivan E.
Stephanie
Aldin
Gwendolyn
Angela M.
Hina S.
Renee L. S.
Jee Young
Lisa R.
Constance
Whitney
Kelly
Roselynn
Jane P.
Emily
Lauren A.
Hannah

LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
ATRBC/ATCS
LCPAT/LCPC
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT/LCPC
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT/LCPC
LCPAT/LCPC
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT/LCPC
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCSW-C
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT

LCPC

LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT/LCSW-C
LCPC/LCPAT
LCPAT
LCSW-C
LCPC

LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPC, LCPAT



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Mills
Higdon
Storm (Javaid)
Ruff

Yoder

Carr
Gangloff
Jones
McClintock
Rosenberg
Oliver-Mosher
Yasmine
Megan
Friedman
Leone
Goerdt

Kim
Dalencour
Valenta
Ryan
Kropff

Anna L.

Elizabeth M.
Khadijah M.

Mary Ellen
Lauren E.
Ashley
Ariana
Jamie L.
Abigail D.
Sondra
LaShondra
Awais
Veon
Sofie
Kristy
Miki N.
Lauren
Leslie
Jennifer
Jessica
Katy M.

LCPAT /ATR-BC
LCSW-C
LCPC

ATR

LCPC, LCPAT
LCPAT, LCPC
LCPAT, LCPC
LCPAT, LCPC
LCSW-C
ATR-BC
LCPC
LCPAT
LCPAT
LCPC

LCPAT, LCPC
LCSW-C
LCPAT, LCPC
LCPC
LCSW-C
LCSW-C
LCPAT



